RoughCutter
MaBe

A: Arbeitsbreite [cm]

B: Breite [cm]

C: Lange [cm]

D: Hohe [cm]
Gewichte

Grundgerat [kg]

RCH 1365
4.00-8 Ackerstolle

65

9%

240

125

265

RCH 1680
5.00-10 Ackerstolle

80

109

240

125

281

RCH 1680
Zwillingsbereifung
4.00-8 Ackerstolle

80

109

240

125

281

RCH 1680 RCH 18100
Zwillingsbereifung 18x9.50-8
5.00-10 Ackerstolle Ackerstolle

80 100
109 129
240 240
125 125
90 305

RCH 18100
Zwillingsbereifung
18x9.50-8
Ackerstolle

100

129

240

125

305





